1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Surface Water System < 1.0 MGD

Etowah WSA

City of Senoia

City of Lincolnton
Etowah WSA

City of Lincolnton

No Award

Etowah WSA

Bent Tree Community
No Winner

City of Warrenton
City of Warrenton
Camp Frank D. Merrill
Camp Frank D. Merrill
Gayley & Lord, Brighton WTP
No Award

City of Warrenton
Camp Frank D. Merrill
City of Warrenton

No Award

Camp Frank D. Merrill

City of Chatsworth - Sumach WTP
No Award
No Award
No Award
No Award
No Award
No Award
No Award
No Award

Surface Water Awards

Surface Water System 1.0 to 2.99 MGD

Category changed from 3.0 t0 2.99 in 2011

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Surface Water System 3.0 to 15.00 MGD

(category was 3 to 20 MGD prior to 1992)
NEW CATEGORIES BEGAN IN 2011. SEE BELOW

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

City of LaGrange

City of LaGrange

City of Gainesville

City of Gainesville

DDCWSA Bear Creek

CCWA J. W. Smith WTP

City of Cumming

Fayette County

CCWA J. W. Smith WTP
CCWA J. W. Smith WTP
DDCWSA Bear Creek

CCWA J. W. Smith WTP
CCWA J. W. Smith WTP
Forsyth County Water System
CCWA Freeman Road WTP
Forsyth County Water System
CCWA Freeman Road WTP
Albany Water System

Dalton Utilitie - Mill Creek WTP
Albany WTP

City of Gainesville Lakeside WTP
Coweta County WSA

Dalton Utilitie - Mill Creek WTP

1988

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
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City of Elberton

City of McCaysville

City of McCaysville

City of McCaysville

City of Dahlonega

Harris County

City of Madison

No Award

Harris County Water Dept.

No Winner

City of Washington

City of Hogansville

Washington County

Banks County, Mountain Creek
Banks County, Mountain Creek
Dalton Utilities- Freeman Springs
City of Dahlonega

Dalton Utilities

No Award

Dalton Utilities - Freeman Springs WTP

City of Ringgold

No Award

No Award

No Award

City of Clarkesville Filtration Plant

No Award

No Award

No Award

Dalton Utilities - Freeman Springs WTP

Surface Water System > 15.0 MGD

(category was > 20 MGD prior to 1992)

City of Athens

Savannah I and D

Gwinnett County

Gwinnett County

Columbus Water Works
Atlanta-Fulton County

City of Gainesville

Columbus Water Works

Columbus Water Works
Atlanta-Fulton County WRC
Atlanta-Fulton County WRC
Columbus Water Works
Atlanta-Fulton County WRC
Atlanta-Fulton County WRC
Columbus Water Works

Macon WA Town Creek WTP
Atlanta-Fulton County WRC
Gwinnett County-Lanier Filter Plant
Macon Water Authority

City of Gainesville - Riverside WTP
Gwinnett County Dept. of Water Resources Shoal Creek WTP
Macon Water Authority

Rockdale County Water Resources
Gwinnett County Dept. of Water Resources Shoal Creek WTP



Surface Water System 3.0 to 8.99 MGD Surface Water System 9 to 14.99 MGD

2011  Coweta County WSA 2011 Henry County WSA

2012 Carroll County 2012 Dalton Utilities Mill Creek Plant

2013 Ellijay-Gilmer County WSA Cartecay WTP 2013 City of Griffin Still Branch Reservoir

2014  Carroll County Snake Creek WTP 2014 Dalton Utilities Mill Creek Plant

2015  Columbus Water Works, Fort Benning WTP 2015 City of Griffin Still Branch WTP

2016  City Of Commerce WTP 2016 Henry County Water Authority: Tussahaw

2017  Etowah Water & Sewer Authority 2017 Dalton Utilities - Mill Creek WTP

Surface Water System 15 to 49.99 MGD Surface Water System > 50 MGD

2011  Augusta Utilities N. Max Hicks WTP 2011 Cobb County-Marietta Water Authority Wyckoff Plant
2012 Upper Oconee Basin Water Authority 2012 Macon Water Authority Frank C. Amerson WTP

2013 Athens-Clarke Co WS J.G. Beacham WTP 2013 Dekalb County Dpt. of Watershed Man. Scott Candler WTP
2014  Cherokee County Etowah River WTP 2014 Gwinnett County Shoal Creek Filter Plant

2015  Henry County Towaliga WTP 2015 Columbus Water Works, North Columbus

2016  Douglasville-Douglas County Water & Sewer Authority 2016 Macon water Authority

2017  Cherokee County Water & Sewerage Authority 2017 Dalton Utilities - VD Parrott WTP

2017 Gwinnett County - Shoal Creek WTP

Ground Water Awards
NEW CATEGORIES BEGAN IN 2012. SEE BELOW

System Serving Population < 1,000 System Serving Population 1,000 - 2,499
changed from 2500 to 2499 in 2011
1994  City of Sycamore 1994 Jekyll Island Authority
1995  Houston County-Haynesville 1995 Forstmann & Co./Nathaniel
1996  Houston County-Henderson 1996 Jekyll Island Authority
1997  Houston County-Haynesville 1997 City of Wrens
1998  Houston County-Henderson 1998 City of Wrens
1999  Houston County-Elko Plant 1999 City of Savannah-Savannah Qtrs
2000  Houston County-Elko Plant 2000 City of Wrens
2001  City of Vienna 2001 City of Savannah-Dutch Island
2002  Houston County-Elko Plant 2002 No Award
2003  Alapaha Plantation Subdivision 2003 No Award
2004  No Award 2004 Jekyll Island Authority
2005  Houston Co - Henderson System 2005 Flowery Branch
2006  Houston County Water Hayneville System 2006 Jekyll Island Authority
2007  Houston County Henderson System 2007 Jekyll Island State Park
2008 2008
2009  Houston County Henderson System 2009 Jekyll Island State Park
2010  Houston County Water Hayneville System 2010 City of Dawsonville
2011  No Award 2011 No Award

System Serving Population < 2,500
(category was changed in 1994)

1988  City of Plains

1989  City of East Dublin

1990  Oconee County Utility Dept.
1991  Epworth By The Sea

1992 City of Harlem

1993 Jekyll Island Authority
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System Serving Population 2,500 - 10,000
New Categories below

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

1993
1994

1992
1993

City of Fort Valley

City of McRae

Kings Bay Water Softening Plant
City of Savannah, Wilmington Isl.
No Award

City of Cedartown

City of Adel

City of Adel

City of Adel

Jekyll Island Authority

City of Adel

Jekyll Island Authority

Jekyll Island Authority

City of Savannah Georgetown
Jekyll Island Authority

South Lowndes Co. Water System
City of Swainsboro

City of Perry

Stockbridge Water System

OMI South Lowndes County

City of Stockbridge Water System
City of Waycross

City of Stockbridge Water System
No Award

Groundwater System less than 1 MGD
Houston County Haynesville Water System
Houston County Elko System
Columbus Water Works - For Benning - Tricolor
No Award
Camp Darby Range Range, Fort Benning, GA
Columbus Water Works - Fort Benning - Leyte Range

Groundwater System 3 to 8.99 MGD
City of Vidalia
City of Perry System Water Plant 2
Vidalia Water System
No Award
City of Perry Water System
No award

Groundwater System 15 to 49.99 MGD
No Award
Houston County Water System Feagin Mill System
No award
Columbus Water Works, Fort Benning - Leyte Field
No award
No award

System Serving Population > 10,000

1988 Catoosa County

1989 Albany Water, Gas & Light

1990 City of Savannah

1991 City of Warner Robins

1992 Albany Water, Gas & Light

1993 City of Americus

1994 City of Valdosta

1995 City of Warner Robins

1996 City of Valdosta

1997 Houston County-Feagin Mill

1998 Houston County-Woodard Plant
1999 City of Savannah-Savannah Main
2000 City of Americus

2001 City of Americus

2002 Houston County-Feagin Mill

2003 City of Americus

2004 City of Americus

2005 Houston Co - Feagin Mill System
2006 Americus Waterworks

2007 Houston County Feagin Mill System
2008 Americus Waterworks

2009 Houston County Feagin Mill System
2010 City of Vidalia

2011 Houston County Feagin Mill System

Groundwater System 1 to 2.99 MGD
2012 No Award
2013 No Award
2014 Waycross Water System
2015 No Award
2016 No Award
2017 No Award

Groundwater System 9 to 14.99 MGD
2012 No Award
2013 City of Valdosta Valdosta WTP
2014 No Award
2015 No Award
2016 No award
2017 No award

Groundwater System > 50 MGD
2012 No award
2013 No award
2014 No award
2015 No award
2016 No award
2017 No award

AWWA Pipe Tapping
Note: This competition was discontinued in 1995.

Columbus Water Works (represented GAWWA at San Antonio)

Columbus Water Works

Water Operations Challenge
* Note: This competition was discontinued in 1995.

Gwinnett County
Gwinnett County
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1994  Cancelled due to floods in South Georgia - July 1994
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